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Symbol

SPY

Voo

VTl

Qaa

VUG

VEA

BND

AGG

IEFA

IWF

IJH

R

VIG

VGT

vwo

IEMG

VXUS

XLK

GLD

Vo

WM

RSP

SCHD

ITOT

VB

IWD

BNDX

vw

SPLG

EFA

IBIT

SCHX

T

QUAL

vCIT

XLF

MuB

IwB

SCHF

Qaam

w

IWR

VEU

SCHG

DIA

IXUS

Name
SPDR S&P 500 ETF Trust
iShares Core S&P 500 ETF
Vanguard S&P 500 ETF
Vanguard Total Stock Market ETF
Invesco QQQ Trust Series |
Vanguard Growth ETF
Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets ETF
Vanguard Value ETF
Vanguard Total Bond Market ETF
iShares Core U.S. Aggregate Bond ETF
iShares Core MSCI EAFE ETF
iShares Russell 1000 Growth ETF
iShares Core S&P Mid-Cap ETF
iShares Core S&P Small-Cap ETF
Vanguard Dividend Appreciation ETF
Vanguard Information Technology ETF
Vanguard FTSE Emerging Markets ETF
iShares Core MSCI Emerging Markets ETF
Vanguard Total International Stock ETF
Technology Select Sector SPDR Fund
SPDR Gold Shares
Vanguard Mid-Cap ETF
iShares Russell 2000 ETF
Invesco S&P 500R Equal Weight ETF
Schwab US Dividend Equity ETF
iShares Core S&P Total U.S. Stock Market ETF
Vanguard Small Cap ETF
iShares Russell 1000 Value ETF
Vanguard Total International Bond ETF
Vanguard High Dividend Yield Index ETF
iShares S&P 500 Growth ETF
SPDR Portfolio S&P 500 ETF
iShares MSCI EAFE ETF
iShares Bitcoin Trust ETF
Schwab U.S. Large-Cap ETF
iShares 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF
iShares MSCI USA Quality Factor ETF
Vanguard Intermediate-Term Corporate Bond ETF
Financial Select Sector SPDR Fund
Vanguard Total World Stock ETF
iShares National Muni Bond ETF
iShares Russell 1000 ETF
Schwab International Equity ETF
Invesco NASDAQ 100 ETF
Vanguard Large Cap ETF
iShares Russell Midcap ETF
Vanguard FTSE All-World ex-US Index Fund
Schwab U.S. Large-Cap Growth ETF
SPDR Dow Jones Industrial Average ETF Trust

iShares Core MSClI Total International Stock ETF

U.S. ETF - Ranking / AUM - Top100

AUM / yen

62,642,300,000,000

58,821,100,000,000

58,618,900,000,000

45,817,700,000,000

32,170,100,000,000

15,678,200,000,000

13,349,700,000,000

12,809,100,000,000

12,113,200,000,000

11,984,100,000,000

11,799,300,000,000

10,738,700,000,000

9,457,490,000,000

8,736,410,000,000

8,721,390,000,000

8,549,410,000,000

7,963,990,000,000

7,817,340,000,000

7,492,960,000,000

7,339,620,000,000

7,316,690,000,000

7,241,430,000,000

7,207,100,000,000

7,191,760,000,000

6,528,680,000,000

6,443,240,000,000

6,323,840,000,000

6,284,880,000,000

6,196,200,000,000

5,955,210,000,000

5,686,960,000,000

5,373,650,000,000

5,317,720,000,000

5,214,590,000,000

5,173,510,000,000

5,054,000,000,000

4,961,170,000,000

4,874,820,000,000

4,818,890,000,000

4,205,510,000,000

4,035,840,000,000

4,025,930,000,000

3,984,760,000,000

3,932,660,000,000

3,925,470,000,000

3,841,260,000,000

3,753,680,000,000

3,748,890,000,000

3,742,950,000,000

3,742,090,000,000
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Symbol

JEPI

XLV

BIL

VTEB

MBB

VCSH

SPYG

VNQ

BSV

XLE

IAU

SCHB

DFAC

1UsB

VBR

VGIT

DGRO

SGOV

GOVT

Lab

JPST

TQQQ

VONG

MGK

cowz

SPYV

MDY

SMH

XLy

SHY

usmv

IUSG

VXF

JEPQ

VGSH

IGSB

BIV

XL

SPDW

XLC

SsbyY

DvY

Yw

lusv

VMBS

VBK

GBTC

ACWI

Name
JPMorgan Equity Premium Income Fund
Health Care Select Sector SPDR Fund
SPDR Bloomberg 1-3 Month T-Bill ETF
Vanguard Tax-Exempt Bond ETF
iShares MBS ETF
iShares S&P 500 Value ETF
Vanguard Short-Term Corporate Bond ETF
SPDR Portfolio S&P 500 Growth ETF
Vanguard Real Estate ETF
Vanguard Short-Term Bond ETF
Energy Select Sector SPDR Fund
iShares Gold Trust
Schwab U.S. Broad Market ETF
Dimensional U.S. Core Equity 2 ETF
iShares Core Total USD Bond Market ETF
iShares 7-10 Year Treasury Bond ETF
Vanguard Small Cap Value ETF
Vanguard Intermediate-Term Treasury ETF
iShares Core Dividend Growth ETF
iShares 0-3 Month Treasury Bond ETF
iShares U.S. Treasury Bond ETF
iShares iBoxx $ Investment Grade Corporate Bond ETF
JPMorgan Ultra-Short Income ETF
ProShares UltraPro QQQ
Vanguard Russell 1000 Growth ETF
Vanguard Mega Cap Growth ETF
Pacer US Cash Cows 100 ETF
SPDR Portfolio S&P 500 Value ETF
SPDR S&P Midcap 400 ETF Trust
VanEck Semiconductor ETF
Consumer Discretionary Select Sector SPDR Fund
iShares 1-3 Year Treasury Bond ETF
iShares MSCI USA Min Vol Factor ETF
iShares Core S&P U.S. Growth ETF
Vanguard Extended Market ETF
JPMorgan NASDAQ Equity Premium Income ETF
Vanguard Short-Term Treasury ETF
iShares 1-5 Year Investment Grade Corporate Bond ETF
Vanguard Intermediate-Term Bond ETF
Industrial Select Sector SPDR Fund
SPDR Portfolio Developed World ex-US ETF
Communication Services Select Sector SPDR Fund
SPDR S&P Dividend ETF
iShares Select Dividend ETF
iShares U.S. Technology ETF
iShares Core S&P U.S. Value ETF
Vanguard Mortgage-Backed Securities ETF
Vanguard Small Cap Growth ETF
Grayscale Bitcoin Trust ETF

iShares MSCI ACWI ETF

2024.12.31

AUM / yen
3,715,800,000,000
3,630,650,000,000
3,610,540,000,000
3,565,790,000,000
3,563,260,000,000
3,486,450,000,000
3,465,300,000,000
3,435,460,000,000
3,403,280,000,000
3,338,640,000,000
3,307,970,000,000
3,293,100,000,000
3,268,180,000,000
3,242,530,000,000
3,181,740,000,000
3,145,730,000,000
3,100,680,000,000
3,050,980,000,000
3,005,600,000,000
2,962,740,000,000
2,929,140,000,000
2,910,800,000,000
2,804,310,000,000
2,551,540,000,000
2,522,940,000,000
2,517,030,000,000
2,484,890,000,000
2,453,470,000,000
2,435,500,000,000
2,350,640,000,000
2,319,100,000,000
2,262,540,000,000
2,262,510,000,000
2,132,540,000,000
2,131,680,000,000
2,105,610,000,000
2,093,190,000,000
2,086,950,000,000
2,072,560,000,000
2,069,150,000,000
2,016,650,000,000
2,015,250,000,000
2,008,100,000,000
1,992,870,000,000
1,978,810,000,000
1,977,990,000,000
1,954,580,000,000
1,953,820,000,000
1,934,880,000,000

1,923,320,000,000
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EREERS 1BNEE 5% J LI 58

U.S. ETF - Ranking / AUM - Top100 2024.12.31

Symbol Name AUM / yen & hn%E s
2 IVV  iShares Core S&P 500 ETF 58,821,100,000,000 6,556,300,000,000 12.54%
3 VOO Vanguard S&P 500 ETF 58,618,900,000,000 5,979,400,000,000 11.36%
SPY  SPDRS&P 500 ETF Trust 62,642,300,000,000 4,093,000,000,000 6.99%
34 IBIT  iShares Bitcoin Trust ETF 5,214,590,000,000 2,922,420,000,000 127.50%
5 QQQ Invesco QQQ Trust Series | 32,170,100,000,000 2,822,400,000,000 9.62%
BEREERS BV SUF T LI SR
Symbol Name AUM / yen WAEE BAE
36  TLT  iShares 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF 5,054,000,000,000 -990,510,000,000 -16.39%
7 VEA  Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets ETF 13,349,700,000,000 -809,900,000,000 -5.72%
11 IEFA  iShares Core MSCI EAFE ETF 11,799,300,000,000 -641,000,000,000 -5.15%
52 XLv Health Care Select Sector SPDR Fund 3,630,650,000,000 -505,080,000,000 -12.21%
18 IEMG iShares Core MSCI Emerging Markets ETF 7,817,340,000,000 -467,410,000,000 -5.64%
EREERS BME %27 £ 58
Symbol Name AUM / yen E=inZa R
34 IBIT  iShares Bitcoin Trust ETF 5,214,590,000,000 2,922,420,000,000 127.50%
81 XLY Consumer Discretionary Select Sector SPDR Fund 2,319,100,000,000 394,230,000,000 20.48%
44 QQQM Invesco NASDAQ 100 ETF 3,932,660,000,000 595,930,000,000 17.86%
32 SPLG SPDR Portfolio S&P 500 ETF 5,373,650,000,000 774,350,000,000 16.84%
39 XLF Financial Select Sector SPDR Fund 4,818,890,000,000 662,290,000,000 15.93%
EREERS BLVE SUFJ LA oA
Symbol Name AUM / yen AR WA E
36 TLT iShares 20+ Year Treasury Bond ETF 5,054,000,000,000 -990,510,000,000 -16.39%
52 XLV  Health Care Select Sector SPDR Fund 3,630,650,000,000 -505,080,000,000 -12.21%
59 VNQ Vanguard Real Estate ETF 3,403,280,000,000 -437,560,000,000 -11.39%
83 USMV iShares MSCI USA Min Vol Factor ETF 2,262,510,000,000 -202,720,000,000 -8.22%
66  IEF  iShares 7-10 Year Treasury Bond ETF 3,145,730,000,000 -272,840,000,000 -7.98%
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